COACH:

DUKE UNIVERSITY

Al Buehler

CROSS COUNTRY

DATE
SITE
WEATHER

DUKE vs. Clemson and South Carolina

Place

1.
Tie

-

\O OO Wit W

10.
11.
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
180
19.
20.
21.

Course Record:

Name

Mike Graves
Bob Wheeler
Schemelia
Roger Beardmore
Schaper
Dalton
Phil Wilson
Rush
Phil Sparling
Larry Forrester
Steve Wheeler
Romero
Tom Hoffman
Paul Redlien
Miller
Randy Rost
Kaezka
Tom Hirsch
Hall
Noa
Jenkins

School

Duke
Duke
UscC
Duke
Usc

UscC
Duke
Clemson
Duke
Duke
Duke
Clemson
Duke
Duke
UsC
Duke
Usce
Duke
Clemson
UsC
Clemson

26:h4, Ed Stenberg, 1967 (5.2 miles)

Score: Duke Clemson Duke South Carolina
15 50 1 3
(Clemson did 2 5
not have five h 6
men to finish) 7 (9)
8 (10)
- 11
22 12
37

SCHEDULE: Duke
Duke
Duke
Duke
Duke

26, N. C. State 29
18, N. C. Central L5

37, Meryland 23
15, Clemson 50

22, South Carolina 37

.
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October 10, 1970
Durham, N. C.
Sunny, 75 degrees

Time

27:22.5
27:22.5
27:48
28:20
28:28
28:39
28:53
28:54
29:12
29:29
29:45
30:10
30:17
30:23
30:38
30:54
31:18
31:36
31:48
32:09
32:22

Clemson
15 50

Oct. 16 - at Virginia, Va. Tech
Oct., 24 - at North Carolina

Nov. 2 - State Championships
(Raleigh)

Nov. 9 - ACC Meet (Chapel Hill)



