

DUKE UNIVERSITY  
CROSS COUNTRY

COACH: Al Buehler

DATE: October 10, 1970  
SITE: Durham, N. C.  
WEATHER: Sunny, 75 degrees

DUKE vs. Clemson and South Carolina

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Time</u>
1.	Mike Graves	Duke	27:22.5
Tie	Bob Wheeler	Duke	27:22.5
3.	Schemelia	USC	27:48
4.	Roger Beardmore	Duke	28:20
5.	Schaper	USC	28:28
6.	Dalton	USC	28:39
7.	Phil Wilson	Duke	28:53
8.	Rush	Clemson	28:54
9.	Phil Sparling	Duke	29:12
10.	Larry Forrester	Duke	29:29
11.	Steve Wheeler	Duke	29:45
12.	Romero	Clemson	30:10
13.	Tom Hoffman	Duke	30:17
14.	Paul Redlien	Duke	30:23
15.	Miller	USC	30:38
16.	Randy Rost	Duke	30:54
17.	Kaezka	USC	31:18
18.	Tom Hirsch	Duke	31:36
19.	Hall	Clemson	31:48
20.	Noa	USC	32:09
21.	Jenkins	Clemson	32:22

Course Record: 26:44, Ed Stenberg, 1967 (5.2 miles)

Score:	Duke	Clemson	Duke	South Carolina	USC	Clemson
	15	50	1	3	15	50
	(Clemson did		2	5		
	not have five		4	6		
	men to finish)		7	(9)		
			8	(10)		
			22	11		
				12		
				37		

SCHEDULE:	Duke 26, N. C. State 29 Duke 18, N. C. Central 45 Duke 37, Maryland 23 Duke 15, Clemson 50 Duke 22, South Carolina 37	Oct. 16 - at Virginia, Va. Tech Oct. 24 - at North Carolina Nov. 2 - State Championships (Raleigh) Nov. 9 - ACC Meet (Chapel Hill)
-----------	---	--